Position

Field Superintendent
Field Crew
Field Crew
Field Crew
Field Crew
Field Crew

Other Positions Held Special District

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

784
784
784
784
784
784

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$61,927
$48,008
$37,795
$8,726
$570
$336

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,979
$26,618
$13,424
$2,843
$0

$0



