Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Field Superintendent		Reclamation District No. 784	Operations	\$61,927	\$31,979
Field Crew		Reclamation District No. 784	Operations	\$48,008	\$26,618
Field Crew		Reclamation District No. 784	Operations	\$37,795	\$13,424
Field Crew		Reclamation District No. 784	Operations	\$8,726	\$2,843
Field Crew		Reclamation District No. 784	Operations	\$570	\$0
Field Crew		Reclamation District No. 784	Operations	\$336	\$0